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Week 1

Sun Aug 26 8:20 pm ET
Sun Aug 26 8:46 pm ET
Fri Aug 31 2:01 pm ET
Sun Sep 2 5:48 pm ET

Week 2

Fri Sep 14 10:25 am ET

Fri Sep 14 2:06 pm ET

Week 3

Wed Sep 19 6:22 pm ET
Wed Sep 19 6:23 pm ET
Thu Sep 20 7:07 pm ET
Thu Sep 20 7:08 pm ET
Thu Sep 20 7:08 pm ET
Sat Sep 22 11:58 am ET
Sat Sep 22 11:58 am ET

Week 4

Fri Sep 28 12:50 pm ET
Fri Sep 28 12:50 pm ET
Fri Sep 28 11:54 pm ET
Fri Sep 28 11:54 pm ET
Fri Sep 28 11:54 pm ET
Fri Sep 28 11:54 pm ET
Fri Sep 28 11:55 pm ET
Fri Sep 28 11:55 pm ET
Sat Sep 29 12:00 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:00 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:03 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:03 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:07 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:07 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:07 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:07 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:13 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:13 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:13 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:13 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:13 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:13 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:13 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:13 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:17 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:17 am ET
Sat Sep 29 12:02 pm ET
Sat Sep 29 12:02 pm ET

Sun Sep 30 10:52 am ET

Week 5

Wed Oct 3 11:08 am ET
Fri Oct 5 12:33 pm ET
Fri Oct 5 4:24 pm ET
Fri Oct 5 6:49 pm ET

Berlin Blitzkriegs Acquired Arian Foster
| prefer GLEE to football. I'm so FARtHU@E®! New York Jets
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Placed on IR Jahvid Best
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Placed on IR Jahvid Best

American Eagles Placed on IR Fred Jackson

| prefer GLEE to football. I'm so FABtHU@E®! American Eagles
Jeremy Maclin, WR Hakeem Nicks, WR

| prefer GLEE to football. I'm so FABldt&US IR Ahmad Bradshaw
| prefer GLEE to football. I'm so FABldt&US1 IR Ahmad Bradshaw
American Eagles Acquired Andre Brown
American Eagles Acquired Brandon LaFell
American Eagles Released Anquan Boldin
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Acquired Cleveland Browns
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Released Minnesota Vikings
American Eagles Released David Wilson
American Eagles Taken off IR Fred Jackson
Urban Achievers Acquired Daniel Thomas
Urban Achievers Acquired Ryan Williams
Urban Achievers Released Jonathan Dwyer
Urban Achievers Released Kevin Smith
Urban Achievers Acquired Nate Washington
Urban Achievers Released Randall Cobb
Berlin Blitzkriegs Acquired Greg Zuerlein
Berlin Blitzkriegs Released Dan Bailey
Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fees Acquired Anquan Boldin
Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fees Released Titus Young
American Eagles Acquired Rashard Mendenhall
American Eagles Acquired Andrew Hawkins
American Eagles Released Brandon LaFell
American Eagles Released Peyton Hillis
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Acquired Blair Walsh
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Acquired Matt Cassel
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Acquired Heath Miller
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Acquired Tennessee Titans
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Released Greg Olsen
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Released Josh Freeman
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Released Cleveland Browns
Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls Released Connor Barth
Conpussed Acquired Minnesota Vikings
Conpussed Released Washington Redskins
| prefer GLEE to football. I'm so FAB&KeDWH!IR Ahmad Bradshaw
| prefer GLEE to football. I'm so FARele@dés! Pierre Thomas
Urban Achievers Acquired Hail my vagina

Aaron Hernandez, TE Michael Crabtree, WR

A.J. Green, WR Jimmy Graham, TE
Hey Guys, Enjoy My League Fees Released Santonio Holmes
American Eagles Placed on IR Hakeem Nicks
American Eagles Placed on IR Hakeem Nicks
American Eagles Placed on IR Hakeem Nicks
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HOU RB
NYJ  Def/ST
DET RB
DET RB
BUF RB
Acquired
NYG RB
NYG RB
NYG RB
CAR WR
BAL WR
CLE  Def/ST
MIN  Def/ST
NYG RB
BUF RB
MIA RB
ARI RB
PIT RB
DET RB
TEN WR
GNB WR
STL K
DAL K
BAL WR
STL  WR
PIT RB
CIN WR
CAR WR
KAN RB
MIN K
KAN QB
PIT TE
TEN  Def/ST
CAR TE
TAM QB
CLE  Def/ST
TAM K
MIN  Def/ST
WAS  Def/ST
NYG RB
NOR RB
Acquired
NYJ WR
NYG WR
NYG WR
NYG WR
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Week 6

Tue Oct 9 7:39 pm ET
Wed Oct 10 10:36 pm ET
Wed Oct 10 10:36 pm ET
Fri Oct 12 10:02 am ET
Sat Oct 13 10:11 am ET
Sat Oct 13 10:12 am ET
Sat Oct 13 1:08 pm ET

Week 7

Tue Oct 16 7:43 am ET
Wed Oct 17 11:49 am ET
Thu Oct 18 1:07 pm ET
Fri Oct 19 9:26 pm ET
Sat Oct 20 10:59 pm ET
Sat Oct 20 11:00 pm ET

Week 8

Tue Oct 23 6:05 pm ET
Tue Oct 23 9:35 pm ET
Fri Oct 26 8:26 pm ET

Sat Oct 27 12:03 pm ET

Week 9

Tue Oct 30 11:34 am ET
Wed Oct 31 2:32 am ET
Fri Nov 2 11:04 pm ET
Mon Nov 5 2:08 am ET

Week 10

Tue Nov 6 4:39 pm ET
Sat Nov 10 3:14 am ET
Sat Nov 10 3:14 am ET
Sat Nov 10 6:15 am ET

Week 11

Fri Nov 16 1:45 pm ET

Week 12

Fri Nov 23 3:57 pm ET
Sat Nov 24 9:48 am ET

Week 13

Wed Nov 28 9:52 am ET
Wed Nov 28 1:29 pm ET
Thu Nov 29 7:45 pm ET
Sat Dec 1 8:37 am ET
Sat Dec 1 9:37 am ET

Playoff Week 1

Thu Dec 6 2:46 pm ET

Playoff Week 2

Playoff Week 3

Urban Achievers

Conpussed

Conpussed

American Eagles

American Eagles

American Eagles

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls

Urban Achievers
Urban Achievers
Urban Achievers
American Eagles
Urban Achievers
Urban Achievers

Chattanooga Cock's

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls
American Eagles

Urban Achievers

Conpussed

Mike's Fish Suck Donkey Balls
Conpussed

Everybody's Champion

American Eagles
Urban Achievers
Urban Achievers
Conpussed

American Eagles

American Eagles
Conpussed

Urban Achievers
Conpussed
Urban Achievers
Conpussed
American Eagles

Conpussed
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Released
Released
Placed on IR
Placed on IR
Released
Taken off IR
Placed on IR

Placed on IR
Placed on IR
Taken off IR
Placed on IR
Released
Acquired

Placed on IR
Released

Placed on IR
Placed on IR

Released
Released
Placed on IR
Released

Released
Taken off IR
Released
Placed on IR

Placed on IR

Taken off IR
Released

Released
Released
Taken off IR
Taken off IR
Released

Released

Ryan Williams
Cincinnati Bengals
Donald Brown
Cedric Benson
Domenik Hixon
Hakeem Nicks
Danny Amendola

Daniel Thomas
DeMarco Murray
Daniel Thomas
Rashard Mendenhall
Daniel Thomas
Daryl Richardson

Maurice Jones-Drew
Jahvid Best
Rashard Mendenhall
Aaron Hernandez

Alex Green
Danny Amendola
Ben Tate

Dan Bailey

Rashard Mendenhall
Aaron Hernandez
Jacob Tamme
Darren McFadden

Fred Jackson

Fred Jackson
Ben Tate

Jalen Parmele
Andre Brown
DeMarco Murray
Darren McFadden
Cedric Benson

Percy Harvin

ARI
CIN
IND
GNB
NYG
NYG
STL

MIA
DAL
MIA
PIT

MIA
STL

JAC
DET
PIT
NWE

GNB
STL
HOU
DAL

PIT
NWE
DEN
OAK

BUF

BUF
HOU

JAC
NYG
DAL
OAK
GNB

MIN

RB
Def/ST
RB

RB
WR
WR
WR

RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
RB
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RB
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RB
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